October and November 2020 Reader Schedule

DATE TIME READER READER
Sat. Oct. 3, 2020 4:00 PM L. J. Gielen Beverly Maloz
Sun., Oct. 4, 2020 8:30 AM Debbie Miller Tracy Wirtz
10:30 AM Burleigh Doga Jill Doga
5:00 PM Leonor Gonzalez Michelle Owens
Sat., Oct. 10, 2020 4:00 PM Joan Finley Christine Fulton
Sun., Oct. 11, 2020 8:30 AM Mary Murphy Dawn Williams
10:30 AM Bobbie delaHoussaye Connie Anzalone
5:00 PM Chris Myers Donna Coingard
Sat., Oct. 17, 2020 4:00 PM Polite Bertrand Charles Primeaux
Sun., Oct. 18, 2020 8:30 AM Steve Fontenot Maria Fontenot
10:30 AM Andy Hebert Kelli Duhon
5:00 PM John Stefanski Jenny Didier
Sat., Oct. 24, 2020 4:00 PM Mildred Miller Germaine Ropp
Sun., Oct. 25, 2020 8:30 AM Jay Suire Jeremy LeLeux
10:30 AM Ellen Fussell Tim Fussell
5:00 PM Donna Coignard Michelle Owens
Sat., Oct. 31, 2020 4:00 PM L. J. Gielen Beverly Maloz
Sun., Nov. 1, 2020 8:30 AM M'elise Trahan Anne Regan
10:30 AM Judy Guillot Kayla Link
5:00 PM Chris Myers Donna Coignard
Sat., Nov. 7, 2020 4:00 PM Joan Finley Christine Fulton
Sun., Nov. 8, 2020 8:30 AM Paula Lamm Kim Bernard
10:30 AM Kenny Habetz Penny Habetz
5:00 PM John Stefanski Jenny Didier
Sat., Nov.14, 2020 4:00 PM Polite Bertrand Charles Primeaux
Sun., Nov. 15, 2020 8:30 AM Kerry Kilgore Karrie Kilgore
10:30 AM Elliot Dore' Phyllis Owens
5:00 PM Leonor Gonzalez Michelle Owens
Sat., Nov. 21, 2020 4:00 PM Mildred Miller Germaine Ropp
Sun., Nov. 22, 2020 8:30 AM Anne Gaspard Donnie Gaspard
10:30 AM Burleigh Doga Jill Doga
5:00 PM Chris Myers Donna Coignard
Sat., Nov. 28, 2020 4:00 PM L. J. Gielen Beverly Maloz
Sun., Nov. 29, 2020 8:30 AM Debbie Miller Tracy Wirtz
10:30 AM Bobbie delaHoussaye Connie Anzalone
5:00 PM John Stefanski Jenny Didier
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